Minister: Trade and Competitiveness

Question Senator

No.

1756

2154
2189

2252
2350
2419
2474
2635
2708

2903
2944

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Abetz

Back
Humphries

Bernardi
Ryan
Abetz
Bushby
Ronaldson
Abetz

Ronaldson
Abetz

Date of
Question

22/03/2012

10/09/2012
18/09/2012

03/10/2012
09/10/2012
30/10/2012
01/11/2012
28/11/2012
04/02/2013

12/04/2013
24/04/2013

Subject

Administration and costs—Office locations of departments and
agencies

Live animal exports—Exporter Supply Chain Assurance System
Administration—2012-13 Budget—Impact of efficiency
dividends

Administration—Financial management and accountability—
Data collection

Administration—Financial management and accountability—
Licences, registrations, fee for services and permits (and all other
permission structures)
Administration—Electorate-by-electorate dissections

Financial Management and Accountability Act 1997 and
Commonwealth Authorities and Companies Act 1997—Annual
Regulatory Plans—Cost burden

Austrade—Foreign investment in hotel construction projects—
Managed Investment Trust withholding tax
Administration—Redundancies

Trade—Export Market Development Grants Scheme

Media contact—Australian newspaper editors

Date
Reply
Received

14/05/2012

27/02/2013
28/02/2013

14/01/2013
08/02/2013
14/01/2013
08/02/2013
28/03/2013
26/02/2013

15/05/2013
17/05/2013

Hansard
Date

Hansard
Page No.

of Reply  of Reply

19/06/2012

Published online
Published online

27/02/2013

27/02/2013

Published online

Published online
Published online
Published online

3782

1194

1206

Elapsed
Time
(days)

53

170
163

103
122
76
99
120
22

33
23

160



