Minister: Trade and Competitiveness							
Question No.		Date of Question	Subject	Date Reply Received	Hansard Date of Reply	Hansard Page No. of Reply	Elapsed Time (days)
1756	Abetz	22/03/2012	Administration and costs—Office locations of departments and agencies	14/05/2012	19/06/2012	3782	53
2154	Back	10/09/2012	Live animal exports—Exporter Supply Chain Assurance System	27/02/2013	Published online		170
2189	Humphries	18/09/2012	Administration—2012-13 Budget—Impact of efficiency dividends	28/02/2013	Published onlin	ne	163
2252	Bernardi	03/10/2012	Administration—Financial management and accountability— Data collection	14/01/2013			103
2350	Ryan	09/10/2012	Administration—Financial management and accountability— Licences, registrations, fee for services and permits (and all other permission structures)	08/02/2013	27/02/2013	1194	122
2419	Abetz	30/10/2012	Administration—Electorate-by-electorate dissections	14/01/2013			76
2474	Bushby	01/11/2012	Financial Management and Accountability Act 1997 and Commonwealth Authorities and Companies Act 1997—Annual Regulatory Plans—Cost burden	08/02/2013	27/02/2013	1206	99
2635	Ronaldson	28/11/2012	Austrade—Foreign investment in hotel construction projects— Managed Investment Trust withholding tax	28/03/2013	Published onlin	ne	120
2708	Abetz	04/02/2013	Administration—Redundancies	26/02/2013	Published onlin	ne	22
2903	Ronaldson	12/04/2013	Trade—Export Market Development Grants Scheme	15/05/2013	Published onlin	ie	33
2944	Abetz	24/04/2013	Media contact—Australian newspaper editors	17/05/2013	Published onlin	ie	23